
Coaches:

Dennis Kiefer, Head Coach

Coxsackie-Athens
(B) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 25, 2024 Mon Regular
Season

@ Hawthorne
Valley

6:00
PM TBD Bus/Driver:

First Student NL

Dec 10, 2024 Tue Regular
Season @ Maple Hill 6:30

PM MHHS Gym L

Dec 13, 2024 Fri Regular
Season @ Rensselaer 6:30

PM
High School Main
Gym L

Jan 3, 2025 Fri Regular
Season

@
Germantown

6:30
PM TBD L

Jan 10, 2025 Fri Regular
Season @ Hudson 6:30

PM High School Gym L

Jan 17, 2025 Fri Regular
Season @ Greenville 6:30

PM HS Gym L

Jan 21, 2025 Tue Regular
Season

@ Cobleskill-
Richmondville

6:30
PM

Cobleskill-
Richmondville HS

Bus/Driver:
First Student NL

Jan 23, 2025 Thu Regular
Season @ Johnstown 7:00

PM

Johnstown HS
Lower
Gymnasium

Bus/Driver:
First Student NL

Jan 28, 2025 Tue Regular
Season @ Watervliet 6:30

PM
Harry Tucker
Gymnasium L

Feb 7, 2025 Fri Regular
Season

@ Fonda-
Fultonville

7:00
PM

Fonda-Fultonville
HS

Bus/Driver:
First Student NL

Feb 11, 2025 Tue Regular
Season @ Chatham 6:30

PM High School Gym L

Date: 2024-09-18


	Coxsackie-Athens (B) V Basketball Coaches: Dennis Kiefer, Head Coach
	Coaches:
	(B) V Basketball


